
Sabato 24 novembre 2018 
10^ Giornata Campionato  
Campo Casteggio 
CASTEGGIO - SAN PRIMO 5-1 (Anto) 
 
FORMAZIONE: 1 Alin, 2 Alex, 3 Edu, 4 Davi, 6 Denis, 7 Mischel, 8 Anto, 9 Ferri, 10 Danny, 11 Pablo 
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 14’ CA, 31’ CA, 40’ CA  S.T.: 3’ CA, 7’ CA, 20’ Anto 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  - S.T. . Ammoniti Edu e Pablo 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAMPIONATO                           STAGIONE                                      CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 9 
 9 
 3 
 0 
 6 
 35 (1 aut.) 
 38 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
11 
4 
1 
6 
43 (1 aut.) 
45 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
253 
151 (3 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
21 
81 (6 ai rig.) 
936 (19 aut., 3 tav.) 
607 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Alin 
2   Alex 
3   Edu 
4   Davi 
6   Denis 
7   Mischel 
8   Anto 
9   Ferri 
10 Danny 
11 Pablo 
 
Assenti 
Giuse 
Edo 
Arold 
Fanti 
Andre 
Ruben 

PRESENZE 
CAMP. 

 
9 
8 
9 
7 
4 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
 
 
5 
7 
4 
8 
8 
7 

GOL 
CAMP. 

 
2 
0 
0 
2 
0 
10 
3 
7 
6 
1 
 
 
0 
0 
1 
1 
0 
1 
 
 
 
 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
11 
10 
11 
9 
4 
11 
11 
10 
11 
9 
 
 
7 
9 
4 
10 
10 
9 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
2 
0 
0 
2 
0 
14 
3 
9 
7 
1 
 
 
0 
0 
1 
1 
0 
2 
 
 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
4 
0 
4 
0 
2 
6 
8 
1 
3 
0 
 
 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
3 
 
 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
129 
152 
11 
172 
200 
72 
153 
237 
201 
142 
 
 
166 
40 
27 
128 
172 
35 
 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
7 
2 
0 
46 
3 
46 
38 
201 
99 
73 
 
 
27 
0 
3 
11 
0 
2 
 
 


